Excess Proceeds Claims from the Sale of Tax Defaulted Property dated November 04, 2016

Claimant(s)

ASSessor’s
Parcel Number

Type

Recommended
Distribution

Michael E Kiger

Anthony R Perry

CML Investment Group Inc
CML Investment Group Inc
Scott Edward Elkins

State of CA, Franchise Tax Board
Henri F & Ruth H Lindhurst

Keith I Smith & Althea R Smith (Adm)
Global Discoveries Ltd

Andres Estrada Jaramillo

031-161-14-100

038-101-51-100

041-562-06-100

041-683-04-100

062-460-32-100

101-285-03-100

500-010-21-100

500-021-30-100

513-210-04-100

527-518-09-100

Owner of Record

Owner of Record

Owner of Record

Owner of Record

Owner of Record

Lienholder of Record

Owner of Record

Owner of Record

Assignee of Owner of Record

Owner of Record

$17,037.99
$7,660.56
$120.42
$2,671.68
$25,304.22
$9,852.50
$49.31
$115.12
$25,857.25

$3,089.73
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