Excess Proceeds Claims from the Sale of Tax Defaulted Property dated November 04, 2016

Claimant(s)	Assessor's Parcel Number	Туре	Recommended Distribution
Michael E Kiger	031-161-14-100	Owner of Record	\$17,037.99
Anthony R Perry	038-101-51-100	Owner of Record	\$7,660.56
CML Investment Group Inc	041-562-06-100	Owner of Record	\$120.42
CML Investment Group Inc	041-683-04-100	Owner of Record	\$2,671.68
Scott Edward Elkins	062-460-32-100	Owner of Record	\$25,304.22
State of CA, Franchise Tax Board	101-285-03-100	Lienholder of Record	\$9,852.50
Henri F & Ruth H Lindhurst	500-010-21-100	Owner of Record	\$49.31
Keith I Smith & Althea R Smith (Adm)	500-021-30-100	Owner of Record	\$115.12
Global Discoveries Ltd	513-210-04-100	Assignee of Owner of Record	\$25,857.25
Andres Estrada Jaramillo	527-518-09-100	Owner of Record	\$3,089.73